14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards

Anaheim National Finals July 5th-10th, 2023

Samantha Carriere

Ballet
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

Ballet
Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Tap

UuU-818
N-164
N-160
N-163
N-165
N-185
NN-479
U-349

P-293
B-037
R-259
[-242
NN-474
NN-467
NN-477
R-264

B-021
GG-614
GG-603
B-023
B-020
NN-475
K-754

Bloch Dancer of the Year

Ne Me Quitte Pas
Junior Category Spotlight

Little Swans

Who | Am

Girl Power

Can’t Turn You Loose
Time After Time

I’'m a Good Girl

Mr. Bojangles
Anything Goes

Teen Category Spotlight

When You’re Gone
Unrequited

Rev Crew

Higher

Burn

Chicago

Cotton Eye Joe

| Don’t Think You Know

Senior Category Spotlight

Almost Grown

The Competition

Me Against the Music
While You Wait

My Way

Elvis

Dynamo of Volition

Tempe Dance Company

Spisak Dance Academy
Elite Academy

Elite Academy

Elite Academy

Elite Academy

Elite Academy

Elite Dance

Innovative Dance

Dance 1

The Dance Establishment
Revolution Dance Center
Studio 1 Dance Center
Elite Dance

Elite Dance

Elite Dance

Revolution Dance Center

The Dance Establishment
Adagio Dance Company
Adagio Dance Company
The Dance Establishment
The Dance establishment
Elite Dance

Progressions Elite



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards
Anaheim National Finals July 5th-10th, 2023

Mini/JR Prep/JR
Cuz of the Doug Caldwell Reach
R-266 Finding Wonderland Revolution Dance Center
Cuz of the Class Act
UU-830 Tiny Dancer Spisak Dance Academy
Cuz of the Choreography & Concept
HHH-112 Single Ladies Team TBD
Cuz of the Blast from the Past
N-166 Great Balls of Fire Elite Academy
Cuz of the Sensational Staging
RR-562 Conga Exceleration Studios
Cuz of the Girls Having the Grooves
[-252 Be Stylin Studio 1 Dance Center
Cuz of the Potential Plus
KK-382 We Are Dixon Dance Studio

Cuz of the Classic Jazz Training

P-304 Hold My Hand Dance 1



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC

BB-158 Play That Sax

NN-474 Burn

GG-615 These Boots

C-054 The Way You Make Me Feel

M-150 Until You Come Back To Me

DD-664 Hip To Be Square

JJ-366 The Table

VV-735 | Love You

U-345 | Put A Spell On You

Cuz of the Sassy Sisters

South Mountain Performing Arts

Teen & Senior

Cuz of the Storytelling

Elite Dance

Cuz of the Fancy Bootwork

Adagio Dance Company

Cuz of the Percussive Power

Tueller School of Dance
Cuz of the Happiness
Inspire Academy of Dance
Cuz of the Energy
The Dance Stop
Cuz of the Prop Work
Stacey’s Dance Studio
Cuz of the Flow
Missy Crain Dance Studios

Cuz of the Focus

Innovative Dance



14DI]

LA DANCE MAGIC
Cuz of the Shade

K-753 Giving Shade Progressions Elite



