

LA Dance Magic Speciality Awards Anaheim National Finals July 5th-10th, 2023

Bloch Dancer of the Year

Bloch Dancer of the Year			
Samantha Carriere		Ne Me Quitte Pas	Tempe Dance Company
Junior Category Spotlight			
Ballet	UU-818	Little Swans	Spisak Dance Academy
Contemporary	N-164	Who I Am	Elite Academy
Нір Нор	N-160	Girl Power	Elite Academy
Jazz	N-163	Can't Turn You Loose	Elite Academy
Lyrical	N-165	Time After Time	Elite Academy
Musical Theatre	N-185	I'm a Good Girl	Elite Academy
Open	NN-479	Mr. Bojangles	Elite Dance
Тар	U-349	Anything Goes	Innovative Dance
Teen Category Spotlight			
Ballet Contemporary Hip Hop Jazz Lyrical Musical Theatre Open Tap	P-293 B-037 R-259 I-242 NN-474 NN-467 NN-477 R-264	When You're Gone Unrequited Rev Crew Higher Burn Chicago Cotton Eye Joe I Don't Think You Know Senior Category Spotlight	Dance 1 The Dance Establishment Revolution Dance Center Studio 1 Dance Center Elite Dance Elite Dance Elite Dance Revolution Dance Center
Contemporary Hip Hop Jazz Lyrical Musical Theatre Open Tap	B-021 GG-614 GG-603 B-023 B-020 NN-475 K-754	Almost Grown The Competition Me Against the Music While You Wait My Way Elvis Dynamo of Volition	The Dance Establishment Adagio Dance Company Adagio Dance Company The Dance Establishment The Dance establishment Elite Dance Progressions Elite



LA Dance Magic Cuz Awards Anaheim National Finals July 5th-10th, 2023

Mini/JR Prep/JR

Cuz of the Doug Caldwell Reach

R-266 Finding Wonderland

Revolution Dance Center

Cuz of the Class Act

UU-830 Tiny Dancer

Spisak Dance Academy

Cuz of the Choreography & Concept

HHH-112 Single Ladies

Team TBD

Cuz of the Blast from the Past

N-166 Great Balls of Fire

Elite Academy

Cuz of the Sensational Staging

RR-562 Conga

Exceleration Studios

Cuz of the Girls Having the Grooves

I-252 Be Stylin

Studio 1 Dance Center

Cuz of the Potential Plus

KK-382 We Are

Dixon Dance Studio

Cuz of the Classic Jazz Training

P-304 Hold My Hand

Dance 1



Cuz of the Sassy Sisters

BB-158 Play That Sax

South Mountain Performing Arts

Teen & Senior

Cuz of the Storytelling

NN-474 Burn

Elite Dance

Cuz of the Fancy Bootwork

GG-615 These Boots

Adagio Dance Company

Cuz of the Percussive Power

C-054 The Way You Make Me Feel

Tueller School of Dance

Cuz of the Happiness

M-150 Until You Come Back To Me

Inspire Academy of Dance

Cuz of the Energy

DD-664 Hip To Be Square

The Dance Stop

Cuz of the Prop Work

JJ-366 The Table

Stacey's Dance Studio

Cuz of the Flow

VV-735 I Love You

Missy Crain Dance Studios

Cuz of the Focus

U-345 I Put A Spell On You

Innovative Dance



Cuz of the Shade

K-753 Giving Shade

Progressions Elite